
IFQRG Membership List - May 2012

First name Last name Country email address
1 Hesham Abuelnaga USA Hesham.Abuelnaga@fas.usda.gov
2 William Aley USA william.d.aley@aphis.usda.gov
3 Gillian Allard FAO gillian.allard@fao.org
4 Eric Allen Canada eallen@nrcan.gc.ca
5 Harry Arij EU Harry.Arijs@ec.europa.eu
6 John Bain New Zealand john.bain@scionresearch.com
7 Al Barak USA Al.barak@aphis.usda.gov
8 Yuri Baranchikov Russia baranchikov_yuri@yahoo.com
9 Marcos Beeche Chile marcos.beeche@sag.gob.cl
10 Ben Boyd Australia ben.boyd@aqis.gov.au
11 Don Brash New Zealand don.brash@plantandfood.co.nz
12 Kerry Britton USA kbritton01@fs.fed.us
13 Eckie Brockerhoff New Zealand Eckehard.Brockerhoff@scionresearch.com 
14 Frank Brooks UK frank.brooks@osmose.co.uk
15 Brenda Callan Canada bcallan@nrcan.gc.ca
16 Randy Carr USA sales@carrlumber.com
17 Fons Ceelart Netherlands f.ceelaert@wispa.nl
18 Sebastiano Cerullo Italy sebastiano.cerullo@federlegno.it
19 Yeong-Jin Chung Korea yjchung@foa.go.kr
20 Paul Cooper Canada p.cooper@utoronto.ca
21 Gillian Covey UK g.covey@unit-pallets.co.uk
22 Kevin Davis Australia kevin.davis@biosecurity.gov.au
23 Marcel Dawson Canada mdawson@inspection.gc.ca
24 Kate De Groot Australia
25 Chuck Dentelbeck CA cdentelbeck@clsab.ca
26 Edgar Deomano USA edeomano@palletcentral.com
27 Antonio Diaferia Italy a.diaferia@emitech.it
28 Nicola Diaferia Italy diaferia.n@emitech.it
29 Mary-Ellen Dix USA mdix@fs.fed.us
30 Christopher Dolman Australia christopher.dolman@boc.com
31 Mike Drinkall UK mdrinkall@dow.com
32 Russell Duncan USA russell.a.duncan@aphis.usda.gov
33 Bill Eggerston Canada Bill.Eggertson@CanadianPallets.com
34 Hugh Evans UK hugh.evans@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
35 Luis Fonseca Portugal luisbidarra@gmail.com
36 Barry Ford Canada BFord@westerntimbersource.com
37 Giuseppe Fragnelli Italy Giuseppe.fragnelli@federlegnoarredo.it
38 Jacques Gagnon Canada jacques.gagnon@nrcan-rncan.gc.ca
39 Mark Gibbs Australia Mark.Gibbs2@daff.gov.au
40 Ken Glassey New Zealand Ken.Glassey@maf.govt.nz
41 Milka Glavendekic Serbia gmilka@EUnet.yu
42 Yury Gninenko Russia gninenko45@mail.ru
43 Cheryl Grgurinovic Australia cheryl.grgurinovic@daff.gov.au
44 Bob Haack USA rhaack@fs.fed.us
45 Salla Hannunen Finland Salla.Hannunen@evira.fi
46 Curt Hassler USA curth@mail.wvnet.edu
47 Kelli Hoover USA kxh25@psu.edu
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48 Gordon Hosking New Zealand gordon.hosking@xtra.co.nz
49 Jean-Francois Houde Canada jfhoude@canadianpallets.com
50 Lee Humble Canada lhumble@pfc.cfs.nrcan.gc.ca
51 Barbara Illman USA billman@wisc.edu
52 John Janowiak USA jjj2@psu.edu
53 Arthur Jenkinson UK arthur.jenkinson@chep.com
54 Jonathon Jones USA jonathan.m.jones@usda.gov
55 Tyrone Jones USA John.T.Jones@APHIS.USDA.gov
56 Fusao Kawakami Japan kawakami@nikkunkyo.or.jp
57 Sayeda Khalil Sudan sayda_khalil@hotmail.com
58 Svetlana Khokhlova Russia skupova@yandex.ru
59 Narcy Klag USA narcy.g.klag@aphis.usda.gov
60 Ahmed Koubaa Canada Ahmed.Koubaa@uqat.ca
61 Elizaveta Kozlova Russia lisavetak@mail.ru
62 Vaclovas Kucinskas Lithuania vaatku@vaat.lt
63 Oleg Kulinich Russia  okulinich@mail.ru
64 Brent Larson IPPC Brent.Larson@fao.org
65 Nils Larsson Canada nlarsson@telus.net
66 Isabel Leal Canada ileal@nrcan.gc.ca
67 Jong-Ho Lee Korea jhlee3@npqs.go.kr
68 David Letham Australia david.letham@biosecurity.gov.au
69 Ron Mack USA ron.mack@aphis.usda.gov
70 Bill Magee Australia bill.magee@daff.gov.au
71 Sven Christer Magnusson Norway christer.magnusson@bioforsk.no
72 Wongsakorn Maikhu Thailand thavee41@hotmail.com
73 Suzel Marques Portugal s.marques@afn.min-agricultura.pt
74 Vic Mastro USA Vic.mastro@aphis.usda.gov
75 John McDaniel USA jmcdaniel@alsc.org
76 Ian McDonell Canada imcdonell@inspection.gc.ca
77 Marc Michielsen Belgium Marc.michielsen@chep.com
78 Mitsusada Mizobishi Japan mizobuchim@pps.go.jp
79 Mforgham Morfawm Cameroon sdafrica@skim.com
80 Jeff Morrell USA jeff.morrell@oregonstate.edu
81 Manuel Mota Portugal mmota@uevora.pt
82 Maya Nehme Lebanon men151@psu.edu
83 John Neilsen AU John.Nielsen@daff.gov.au
84 Nabil Nemer Lebanon nabil.nemer@gmail.com
85 Shane Olsen New Zealand Shane.Olsen@maf.govt.nz
86 Andrei Orlinski EPPO orlinski@eppo.fr
87 Mike Ormsby New Zealand michael.ormsby@maf.govt.nz
88 Almaz Orozumbekov Kyrgyz Republic almaz10@yahoo.com
89 Davide Paradiso Italy davide.paradiso@federlegno.it
90 Mingoo Park Korea mgpark@npqs.go.kr
91 Steve Pawson New Zealand Steve.Pawson@scionresearch.com
92 Scott Pfister USA Scott.E.Pfister@aphis.usda.gov
93 Filipa Pico Portugal filipa.pico@embar.pt
94 Leisa Porter Australia Leisa Porter@aqis.gov.au
95 David Potts USA dpotts@carrlumber.com
96 Suresh Prabhakaran USA skprabhakaran@dow.com
97 Tod Ramsfield Canada Tod.Ramsfield@nrcan.gc.ca
98 Chuck Ray USA cdr14@psu.edu
99 David Rees Australia david.rees@biosecurity.gov.au
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100 Wayne Riley Riley Australia Wayne.Riley@aqis.gov.au
101 Jose Rodrigues Portugal jrodrigues@afn.min-agricultura.pt
102 Valerio Rosito Italy v.rosito@emitech.it
103 Julia Rymer Australia julia.rymer@daff.gov.au
104 Jakub Sandack Italy sandak@ivalsa.cnr.it
105 Christoph Schauwecker USA cschauwecker@viance.net
106 Thomas Schroeder Germany thomas.schroeder@jki.bund.de
107 Tom Searles USA tsearles@alsc.org
108 Shane Sela CA shane.sela@inspection.gc.ca
109 Jack Simpson Australia jacka.simpson@biosecurity.gov.au
110 Tatiana Skupova Russia skupova@yandex.ru
111 Jeff Slahor USA jslahor@mail.wvu.edu
112 Dohnji Smith Cameroon sdafrica@skim.com
113 Edmundo Sousa Portugal edmundo.sousa@inrb.pt
114 Teodoro Stadler Argentina lpe@lab.cricyt.edu.ar
115 ThalivaisundaramSwaminathan Australia swaminathan.thalavaisundaram@boc.com
116 Edson Tadeu-Iede Brazil iedeet@cnpf.embrapa.br
117 Pradyabumrung Tasanee Thailand tasanee@acfs.go.th
118 Ellen Thoms USA emthoms@dow.com
119 Livio Travan Italy livio.t@nardi.it
120 Adnan Uzunovic Canada adnan.uzunovic@fpinnovations.ca
121 Paulo Verdasca Portugal paulo.verdasca@madeca.pt
122 Yuejin Wang China wangyuejin@mail.263.net.cn
123 Joan Webber UK joan.webber@forestry.gsi.gov.uk
124 Mark Whattam Australia mark.whattam@aqis.gov.au
125 Ben Wilson USA bwilson@pscrfheat.com
126 Bill Wilson Canada bwilson@nrcan.gc.ca
127 Mike Wingfield South Africa mike.wingfield@fabi.up.ac.za
128 Greg Wolff Canada greg.wolff@inspection.gc.ca
129 Kyu-Ock Yim Korea koyim@korea.kr
130 Wang Yuejin China wangyuejin@263.net.cn 
131 Iqubal Zahid AU Iqbal.zahid@aqis.gov.au
132 Brian Zak Canada zak@allforestsolutions.com
133 Lucia Zaza Italy l.zaza@emitech.it
134 Chen Zhangjing USA chengo@vt.edu
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